
 
 
 
 
 Monday February 1, 2015 
 
 7:30 P.M. 
 
 
1. Call to Order 
 
 
2. Re-Organization of Officers 
 
3. Approval of 2016 Meeting Dates 
 

 Monday, March 7 
 Monday, April 4 
 Monday, May 2 
 Monday, June 13 (moved back one week due to golf outing) 
 Monday, July 11 (moved back one week due to 4th of July Holiday) 
 Monday, August 1 
 Wednesday, September 7 (moved back two days due to Labor Day Holiday) 
 Wednesday, October 5 (moved back two days due to Rosh Hoshana) 
 Wednesday, November 2 (moved up 3 days due to Election Day) 
 Monday, December 5 

 
4. Approval of Minutes of December 7, 2015 
 
5. Report of Commissioners' Meeting 
 
6. New Business 
 
 A. 2040 County Comprehensive Plan Presentation 
  Montgomery County Planning Commission 
 
 B. Wawa – 593 DeKalb Pike 
  Welsh Road Driveway Modification 
 
 C. Adoption of new FEMA Flood Insurance Maps 
 
7. Old Business 
 

A. North Penn Art - 720 Broad Street 
 Sewer Planning Module 

 
8.  Public Comments  
 
 
9. Adjournment 


